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19. KOMARCHEV Valentyn, SC Lotos

2

5. JALBA Cristian, Bremerhaven

3

3. BERENSMEIER Gustav, BCV

4

7. WOLLSCHLÄGER Ole, ASIA Sport

510. REDLICH Devin, JSC Strasburg

614. MERTENS Lukas, BCV

7

4. TRAMPENAU Ben, JC Malchin

8

8. GOTTSCHALK Janne, Ribnitz-Dam.

16. SHAKHABOV Abdurrakhim, Bremerhaven01 - 10
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5
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JALBA Cristian, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

SHAKHABOV Abdurrakhim, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

BERENSMEIER Gustav, Budo Club Vorpommern

MERTENS Lukas, Budo Club Vorpommern

TRAMPENAU Ben, JC Malchin

GOTTSCHALK Janne, PSV Ribnitz-Damgarten

REDLICH Devin, JSC Strasburg

KOMARCHEV Valentyn, SC Lotos Berlin


